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Technical details

Certifications:
Application range:
Number of digital inputs:
Protection type, housing:

Permitted base modules:

Width dimension:
Height dimension:
Depth dimension:
Gross weight:

Net weight:

Ambient temperature:

Accessories

- 312600

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

CE;cULus Listed
Standard
4

IP20

312401

Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with standard function, 4
inputs, diagnostic capability.

PSSu BP 1/12C;PSSu BP 1/12S;PSSu BP 1/8C;PSSu BP

1/8S;PSSu BP-C1 1/12C;PSSu BP-C1 1/12S
12.6 mm

76.0 mm

60.2 mm

4049

319

0-60°C

PSSuBP 1/8 S

312601

PSSuBP 1/8 C
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]1 312618 PSSuBP 1/12 S
11 312619 PSSu BP 1/12C
; 312622 PSSu BP-C11/12 S
; 312623 PSSu BP-C11/12C
Optioial accessories
312900 PSSu A ET (10 pcs.)
E:; = ::_: 312901 PSSu A ETM (2 pcs.)

I 312902 PSSuAEC

312949 PSSu A ET PE (10 pcs.)
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312958 PSSu A LAO (10 x 108 pcs.)

312967 PSSu A LAO0.1 (10 x 108 pcs.)
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